
 

   

NOTICE OF HEARING ON FINAL REPORT AND PETITION 

FOR DISTRIBUTION  

Page 1 
 

Court Form PB -14    8/30/11 

 

Lummi Tribal Court 

2616 Kwina Road 

Bellingham, WA  98226 

(360) 384-2305 

 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

 

 

 

 

 

 

IN THE TRIBAL COURT 

FOR THE LUMMI NATION, WASHINGTON 

 

 

IN RE THE ESTATE OF: 

 

______________________________________, 

   Deceased 

 

 

Case No.: _______ CVPB _____________ 

 

 

NOTICE OF HEARING ON FINAL REPORT 

OF PERSONAL REPRESENTATIVE AND 

REQUEST FOR DISTRIBUTION 

 

TO: ANY HEIR, LEGATEE, DEVISEE, OR DISTRIBUTEE 

 

You are hereby given Notice that a Final Report of Personal Representative and Request for 

Distribution has been filed in the above-named case and that the Court shall conduct a hearing 

whether to approve the Report, find the estate ready to be closed, determine whether debts have 

been paid, adjudicate the persons who are entitled to the remainder of the estate, and order the 

distribution of the property to those entitled to it.  Any person interested may file objections to the 

final report and petition for distribution, or may appear t the hearing and present objections thereto. 

 

Hearing date and time:  _____________________  at ________________.  (The date must be at 

least 20 days before the Notice of Hearing is mailed.) 

 

 

 

Dated:       ___________________     

Personal Representative 



 

   

AFFIDAVIT OF MAILING OF NOTICE OF HEARING ON 

FINAL REPORT AND PETITION FOR DISTRIBUTION  

Page 2 
 

Court Form PB -14    8/31/11 

 

Lummi Tribal Court 

2616 Kwina Road 

Bellingham, WA  98226 

(360) 384-2305 

 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

 

 

 

 

 

 

IN THE TRIBAL COURT 

FOR THE LUMMI NATION, WASHINGTON 

 

 

IN RE THE ESTATE OF: 

 

______________________________________, 

   Deceased 

 

 

Case No.: _______ CVPB _____________ 

 

 

AFFIDAVIT OF MAILING 

 

 I declare under penalty of perjury under all applicable civil and criminal laws that I hand-

delivered or mailed a copy of Notice of Hearing on Final Report of Personal Representative and 

Request for Distribution to each heir, legatee, devisee, or distributee whose names and addresses 

are known to me, as follows: 

 

Name:               

Address             

 

Name:               

Address             

 

Name:               

Address             

 

Name:               

Address             

 

Name:               

Address             

 

Name:               

Address             

 



 

   

AFFIDAVIT OF MAILING OF NOTICE OF HEARING ON 

FINAL REPORT AND PETITION FOR DISTRIBUTION  

Page 3 
 

Court Form PB -14    8/31/11 

 

Lummi Tribal Court 

2616 Kwina Road 

Bellingham, WA  98226 

(360) 384-2305 

 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

 

Name:               

Address             

 

Name:               

Address             

 

Name:               

Address             

 

Name:               

Address             

 

 

Name:               

Address             

 

Name:               

Address             

 

 

Name:               

Address             

 

Name:               

Address             

 

 

 

__________________________  ___________________________________  

Date      Personal Representative  

       

       

SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN to before me 

this ______ day of ____________, 20__. 

 

____________________________________  

Notary Public 

My Commission Expires: 


