		_
IN THE FOR THE LUMM	TRIBAL COURT I NATION, WAS	
N RE THE ESTATE OF:	Case No	0.: CVPB
Deceased	OF PER	E OF HEARING ON FINAL REP SONAL REPRESENTATIVE AN ST FOR DISTRIBUTION
ΓΟ: ANY HEIR, LEGATEE, DEVISEE, OI		
You are hereby given Notice that a Final Rep Distribution has been filed in the above name	port of Personal Re	
Jistitution has been med in the above-ham	ed case and that the	e Court shall conduct a hearing
whether to approve the Report, find the estat	e ready to be closed	d, determine whether debts have
whether to approve the Report, find the estat been paid, adjudicate the persons who are en distribution of the property to those entitled t	e ready to be closed titled to the remain to it. Any person ir	d, determine whether debts have ider of the estate, and order the interested may file objections to the
whether to approve the Report, find the estate been paid, adjudicate the persons who are en	e ready to be closed titled to the remain to it. Any person ir	d, determine whether debts have ider of the estate, and order the interested may file objections to the
whether to approve the Report, find the estat been paid, adjudicate the persons who are en distribution of the property to those entitled t final report and petition for distribution, or m Hearing date and time:	e ready to be closed titled to the remain to it. Any person ir hay appear t the hea	d, determine whether debts have ader of the estate, and order the interested may file objections to the aring and present objections thereto
whether to approve the Report, find the estate been paid, adjudicate the persons who are en distribution of the property to those entitled to final report and petition for distribution, or m	e ready to be closed titled to the remain to it. Any person ir hay appear t the hea	d, determine whether debts have ader of the estate, and order the interested may file objections to the aring and present objections thereto
whether to approve the Report, find the estat been paid, adjudicate the persons who are en distribution of the property to those entitled t final report and petition for distribution, or m Hearing date and time:	e ready to be closed titled to the remain to it. Any person ir hay appear t the hea	d, determine whether debts have ader of the estate, and order the interested may file objections to the aring and present objections thereto
whether to approve the Report, find the estat been paid, adjudicate the persons who are en distribution of the property to those entitled t final report and petition for distribution, or m Hearing date and time:	e ready to be closed titled to the remain to it. Any person ir hay appear t the hea at mailed.)	d, determine whether debts have ader of the estate, and order the interested may file objections to the aring and present objections thereto (<i>The date must be a</i>
whether to approve the Report, find the estate been paid, adjudicate the persons who are en distribution of the property to those entitled to final report and petition for distribution, or m Hearing date and time:	e ready to be closed titled to the remain to it. Any person ir hay appear t the hea	d, determine whether debts have ader of the estate, and order the interested may file objections to the aring and present objections thereto (<i>The date must be a</i>
whether to approve the Report, find the estate been paid, adjudicate the persons who are en distribution of the property to those entitled to final report and petition for distribution, or m Hearing date and time:	e ready to be closed titled to the remain to it. Any person ir hay appear t the hea at mailed.)	d, determine whether debts have ader of the estate, and order the interested may file objections to the aring and present objections thereto (<i>The date must be a</i>
whether to approve the Report, find the estate been paid, adjudicate the persons who are en distribution of the property to those entitled to final report and petition for distribution, or m Hearing date and time:	e ready to be closed titled to the remain to it. Any person ir hay appear t the hea at mailed.)	d, determine whether debts have ader of the estate, and order the interested may file objections to the aring and present objections thereto (<i>The date must be a</i>
whether to approve the Report, find the estate been paid, adjudicate the persons who are en distribution of the property to those entitled to final report and petition for distribution, or m Hearing date and time:	e ready to be closed titled to the remain to it. Any person ir hay appear t the hea at mailed.)	d, determine whether debts have ader of the estate, and order the interested may file objections to the aring and present objections thereto (<i>The date must be a</i>
whether to approve the Report, find the estate been paid, adjudicate the persons who are en distribution of the property to those entitled to final report and petition for distribution, or m Hearing date and time:	e ready to be closed titled to the remain to it. Any person ir hay appear t the hea at mailed.)	d, determine whether debts have ader of the estate, and order the interested may file objections to the aring and present objections thereto (<i>The date must be a</i>
whether to approve the Report, find the estate been paid, adjudicate the persons who are en distribution of the property to those entitled to final report and petition for distribution, or m Hearing date and time:	e ready to be closed titled to the remain to it. Any person ir hay appear t the hea at mailed.)	d, determine whether debts have ader of the estate, and order the interested may file objections to the aring and present objections thereto (<i>The date must be a</i>
whether to approve the Report, find the estate been paid, adjudicate the persons who are en distribution of the property to those entitled to final report and petition for distribution, or m Hearing date and time:	e ready to be closed titled to the remain to it. Any person ir hay appear t the hea at mailed.)	d, determine whether debts have ader of the estate, and order the interested may file objections to the aring and present objections thereto (<i>The date must be a</i>
whether to approve the Report, find the estate been paid, adjudicate the persons who are en distribution of the property to those entitled to final report and petition for distribution, or m Hearing date and time:	e ready to be closed titled to the remain to it. Any person ir hay appear t the hea at mailed.)	d, determine whether debts have ader of the estate, and order the interested may file objections to the aring and present objections thereto (<i>The date must be a</i>
whether to approve the Report, find the estate been paid, adjudicate the persons who are en distribution of the property to those entitled to final report and petition for distribution, or m Hearing date and time:	e ready to be closed titled to the remain o it. Any person ir nay appear t the hea at mailed.) Personal Represe	d, determine whether debts have ader of the estate, and order the interested may file objections to the aring and present objections thereto . (<i>The date must be a</i>
whether to approve the Report, find the estate been paid, adjudicate the persons who are en distribution of the property to those entitled to final report and petition for distribution, or m Hearing date and time:	e ready to be closed titled to the remain o it. Any person ir nay appear t the hea at mailed.) Personal Represe	d, determine whether debts have ader of the estate, and order the interested may file objections to the aring and present objections thereto (<i>The date must be a</i>

		THE T										
LUN	£ LUN	MMI N	NATI	ON,	WAS	SHIP	NGT	UN				
				Ca	se N	o.: _		C	VPB			
			,	AF	FFID	AVľ	T OF	MA	LIN	G		
	! -				- h 1	a:'1						h a :: 1
I declare under penalty of perjury under all applicable civil and criminal laws that I hand- delivered or mailed a copy of Notice of Hearing on Final Report of Personal Representative and Request for Distribution to each heir, legatee, devisee, or distributee whose names and addresses												
r, leg	eir, le	egatee,	devise	ee, or	[•] distr	ribute	ee wł	iose r	ame	s an	d add	resses
		HEARIN TRIBUTI		[Kwin	a Ro	ad	
								-				
							Be		-	-	-	ingham, WA 98226 (360) 384-2305

1	Name:		
2	Address		
3	Name:		
4	Address		
5			
6	Name:Address		
7			
8	Name:		
9	Address		
10	Name.		
10	Name: Address		
12	Name:		
13	Address		
14	Name:		
15	Address		
16	Nama		
17	Name:Address		
18			
19			
20	Date	Personal Representative	e
21			
22	SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN to before me this day of, 20		
23	uns, 20		
24	Notary Public	-	
25	My Commission Expires:		
	AFFIDAVIT OF MAILING OF NOTICE OF HEAR FINAL REPORT AND PETITION FOR DISTRIBU Page 3	TION	Lummi Tribal Court 2616 Kwina Road Bellingham, WA 98226
	Court Form PB -14 8/31/11		(360) 384-2305